OTHER CURRENTASSETS.

ALL PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY NO.1/12014-A, OLD NO.1620 TOTAL AREA 83.61 SQ.MTR

25-02-2026
& 11am -

12pm

M/S. NISHANT PHARMA (ITS’
PROPRIETOR MR. PRANAV KUMAR

HETAMPURIA), MR. PRANAV KUMAR
HETAMPURIA and MRS.UMA

HETAMPURIA

Physical1. 1.Rs.4900000(Rupees Forty Nine
Lakh Only)/-,

2.Rs.490000(Rupees Four Lakh
Ninety Thousand Only)/-,

3.Rs.25,000/-(Rupees Twenty Five
Thousand Only)

Rs.61,28,882.78/-
(Rupees Sixty One Lakh
Twenty Eight Thousand

Eight Hundred Eighty Two
And Paise Seventy Eight

Only)

Details of Mortgage Property:
HARYANA– 133001

HOUSE NO.70-B, KHASRA NO. 16/13/1/4 SITUATED AT KUNJ VIHAR, VILLAGE KARDHAN AMBALA,

25-02-2026
& 11am -

12pm

1.MR. SUBHASH and 2. JASWINDER
KAUR

Physical2. 1.Rs.2600000(Rupees Twenty Six
Lakh Only)/-,

2.Rs.260000(Rupees Two Lakh
Sixty Thousand Only)/-,

3.Rs.25,000/-(Rupees Twenty Five
Thousand Only)

Rs.3145378.57/-(Rupees
Thirty One Lakh Forty Five
Thousand Three Hundred
Seventy Eight And Paise

Fifty Seven Only)

Details of Mortgage Property:
VAKARAKBAMOJASIWANI WARD NO 2 SITUATEDAT SIWANI DIST:BHIWANI

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF KHEWAT NO 1103 KHATONI NO 1454 ADMEASURING 200 SQ GAJ

25-02-2026
& 11am -

12pm

MR JAIYANT, MR.BALBIR SINGH,
MR. KULDEEP and MRS. BHATERI

Symbolic3. 1.Rs.1650000(Rupees Sixteen
Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)/-,

2.Rs.165000(Rupees One Lakh
Sixty Five Thousand Only)/-,

3.Rs.25,000/-(Rupees Twenty Five
Thousand Only)

Rs.2024389/-(Rupees
Twenty Lakh Twenty Four
Thousand Three Hundred

Eighty Nine Only)

CCeennttrree ffoorr AArroommaattiicc ppllaannttss ((CCAAPP))
Industrial Estate,

Selaqui - 248011, Dehradun (Uttarakhand)
Telefax -0135-2698305, E-mail: cap.dun@gmail.com Website www.capuk.in

e-Tender Notice No 15/CAP/2025-26
Global e-Tenders are invited from the Original Equipment Manufacturer (OEM)

[...]

Commissioning of Accelerator Mass Spectrometry (AMS) Facility. The terms
and Conditions of tender document along with other information can be
downloaded from e-tendering website of Uttarakhand Government
www.uktenders.gov.in from 17.01.2026. The cost of tender is Rs. 11,800/-
(Eleven thousand eight hundred only) including GST. The tender can only be
applied through e-tendering procedure on the website www.uktenders.gov.in.

Director

foRrh;foRrh; ifjlEifRr;ksaifjlEifRr;ksa dsds izfrHkwfrdj.kizfrHkwfrdj.k ,oa,oa iquZxBuiquZxBu rFkkrFkk izfrHkwfrizfrHkwfr fgrfgr ¼izorZu½¼izorZu½ fu;ekoyh]fu;ekoyh] 20022002 dsds fu;e 3fu;e 3 dsds lkFklkFk ifBrifBr izfrHkwfrizfrHkwfr fgrfgr izorZuizorZu